TIME

07.00
07.15
07.30
07.40
07.50
08.05
08.20
08.30
08.35
08.45

08.55

09.20
09.30
09.35
09.45
09.50
10.25
10.45
10.55
11.05
11.15

11.20
11.25

MURRAYFIELD ICE SKATING CLUB

No.
No.
No.

23
24
27

No.29

No.
No.
No.
No.

01
02
03
15

No.16
No.21

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

30
33
35
40
06
07
08
09
10
13

CLUB COMPETITIONS
SUNDAY 27th June 2010

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

EVENT NAME AND NUMBER

Cumloden Solo Dance Trophy
Nicolson Solo Dance Trophy
Abbeyhill Solo Dance Trophy
Grimshaw Adult Solo Dance
Rayburn Shield

Grove Trophy

Bruntsfield Shield

Skating World Trophy for Men
Alan Mclver Trophy for Men
Caroline Trophy

Resurface

Burton/Findlay Solo Free Dance
Glenogle Free Dance

Grimshaw Adult Free Dance

Coats Free Dance

Craigmount Competition for Ladies
Skating World Trophy for Girls
Viewforth Trophy for Ladies
Graham Trophy for Ladies

Arnold Clark for Ladies

Locke Trophy for ladies

End of Skating
Presentations

Exhibition events will be held in the evening (approx 7.00pm)

Skaters should be ready to skate 30 minutes before their

event.

Skaters and 1Guardian enter Free
Murrayfield ISC members enter free on showing their membership card.

Other Spectators

Adults £1.50 Children/Concessions £0.50
www.murrayfield-isc.co.uk under competitions to download a copy of the

timetable.


http://www.murrayfield-isc.co.uk/

