MURRAYFIELD ICE SKATING CLUB

CLUB COMPETITIONS SUNDAY 27th June 2010

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

TIME		EVENT NAME AND NUMBER
07.00	No. 23	Cumloden Solo Dance Trophy
07.15	No. 24	Nicolson Solo Dance Trophy
07.30	No. 27	Abbeyhill Solo Dance Trophy
07.40	No.29	Grimshaw Adult Solo Dance
07.50	No. 01	Rayburn Shield
08.05	No. 02	Grove Trophy
08.20	No. 03	Bruntsfield Shield
08.30	No. 15	Skating World Trophy for Men
08.35	No.16	Alan McIver Trophy for Men
08.45	No.21	Caroline Trophy
08.55		Resurface
09.20	No. 30	Burton/Findlay Solo Free Dance
09.30	No. 33	Glenogle Free Dance
09.35	No. 35	Grimshaw Adult Free Dance
09.45	No. 40	Coats Free Dance
09.50	No. 06	Craigmount Competition for Ladies
10.25	No. 07	Skating World Trophy for Girls
10.45	No. 08	Viewforth Trophy for Ladies
10.55	No. 09	Graham Trophy for Ladies
11.05	No. 10	Arnold Clark for Ladies
11.15	No. 13	Locke Trophy for ladies
11.20		End of Skating
11.25		Presentations

Exhibition events will be held in the evening (approx 7.00pm)

Skaters should be ready to skate 30 minutes before their event.

Skaters and 1Guardian enter Free

Murrayfield ISC members enter free on showing their membership card.

Other Spectators

Adults £1.50 Children/Concessions £0.50

www.murrayfield-isc.co.uk under competitions to download a copy of the timetable.